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SYS
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SYS
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SYS

09/15/21

09/29/21

10/13/21

10/27/21

11/10/21

01/05/22

01/19/22

02/02/22

02/16/22

03/02/22

03/30/22

04/13/22

04/27/22

BEACON OF HOPE

2021-2022 MEN & WOMEN'’S STUDY SCHEDULE

05/11/22 BACON of HOPE

SYS - SHARPENING YOUR SWORD

EWH
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EWH

EWH

EWH

EWH

EWH

EWH

EWH

EWH

EWH

09/22/21

10/06/21

10/20/21

11/03/21

11/17/21

01/12/22

01/26/22

02/09/22

02/23/22

03/09/22

04/06/22

04/20/22

05/04/22

SPRING FLING  05/20-21/22

EWH - EVERY WOMAN’S HOPE



