BEACON OF HOPE 2021-2022 MEN & WOMEN'S STUDY SCHEDULE

SYS	09/15/21				EWH	09/22/21
SYS	09/29/21				EWH	10/06/21
SYS	10/13/21				EWH	10/20/21
SYS	10/27/21				EWH	11/03/21
SYS	11/10/21				EWH	11/17/21
			HOLIDAY BREA	К		
SYS	01/05/22				EWH	01/12/22
SYS	01/19/22				EWH	01/26/22
SYS	02/02/22				EWH	02/09/22
SYS	02/16/22				EWH	02/23/22
SYS	03/02/22				EWH	03/09/22
			SPRING BREAK	<		
SYS	03/30/22				EWH	04/06/22
SYS	04/13/22				EWH	04/20/22
SYS	04/27/22				EWH	05/04/22
SYS	05/11/22	BACON of HOPE		SPRING	FLING 0	5/20-21/22